The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
SAI Series Quartz Independent Square Clock (V6.0)
Specification sheets may change without prior notice
Features:
•	 Available in 9” (22.8 cm), and 12” (30.4 cm) dial sizes
•	 Offered in a stylish ABS case
•	 Energy efficient: Uses one AA battery
•	 Provided with mounting hardware for easy installation

The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
Specification sheets may change without prior notice
Ordering Information:
SAI Series Quartz Square Independent Clock: SAI-4XS-XXS-0
Size:
09: 9”
12: 12”
Color:
B: Black
W: White
C: Custom
SAI Series Quartz Independent Square Clock (V6.0)
Double Mount Pole: SAB-1BD-XXS-0
Pole Size:
00: Standard
01: Short (ceiling only)
*Standard length black poles will always be metal (SAB-1BD-00S-0)
*Short length black poles will always be ABS (SAB-1BD-01S-0)
*Standard length white poles will always be ABS (SAB-4WD-00S-0)
Note: Purchasing double mounted round analog clocks will require two clocks using the clock part number and one double mount housing using the
part number above.
Examples:
SAI-4WS-09S-0:	 Sapling Analog, Quartz SlimLine, 9” Square, Battery-Operated, Surface Wall Mount, White Case with Metallic Gray Rim